
  
 

الأهلية المعرفة ودار الصغير بيتي مدارس مجموعة  
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Date & Day Year1 Girls 

Early Exams 

Sunday 13/12/2020 )قرآن) Islamic شفهي  (During Class) 

Monday 14/12/2020 -------- 

Tuesday 15/12/2020 
French  

(Google Classroom due date maximum on 16/12) 

Wednesday 16/12/2020 -------- 

Thursday 17/12/2020 -------- 

Regular Exams 

 
Timing  

(Exam Availability) 
 

Sunday 20/12/2020 5 – 7 Eng.(p2) (Gram+Vocab+Writing) 

Monday 21/12/2020 5 – 7 Math 

Tuesday 22/12/2020 6 –7:30 قراءة 

Wednesday 23/12/2020 5 – 6 إملاء 

Thursday 24/12/2020 5 – 7 Science 

Sunday 27/12/2020 5 – 7 Eng.(p1) (R.Comp+Phonics+ Sp) 

Monday 28/12/2020 5 – 7 تطبيقات 

Tuesday 29/12/2020 5 – 7 I.C.T 



 

 

 (وللفصل الدراسي الأا ختبارا)

 ( النهائي ) المطلوب في اختبار القرآن الشفهي

 

 م 31/1212 /31 الموافق :الأحد  يوم 

 

 (الأول )الصف 

        

 فاتحة السورة  -3

 سورة النصر  -1

 سورة الكوثر  -1
 

 

 .لولوه الحربي  معلمة المادة /                                 

 

 

 

                                           



 المطلوب مذاكرته للاختبار النهائي

 إملاء

 للصف الأول الابتدائي 

 الكلمات:

 
 طُيوُر  

 
 نَشْرَبُ 

 
 زُهُورًا 

 
 شُرُوق 

 

 

 حُوت  
 

 
از    فوََّ

 
 أجَْلِسُ 

 
 زِياَد  

 
 مَصْفوُفَة  

 
 

 
 مَدِينَتِي 

 

 

 الجمل:

 حُسَام  يَحْرُسُ الْمَرْمَى.   -1

 .الْقرُْآنِ  حِبُّ قرَِاءةَ أ  -2

تِي.   -3  أحَْرِصُ عَلَى صِحَّ

ي تسَْقِ أ   -4      . ي وَرْدَ الْحَدِيقَةِ م ِ



 
 

 

French Syllabus 

Year 1 

 

m, p, u, é, o, b 

Reading (lecture CP): pages 10, 12, 14, 18, 22, 26 Je lis des phrases  

The Reading Exam assignment will be uploaded in Google 

classroom on 15/12/2020. Please record your reading and upload it 

in Google classroom(Due date maximum on Sunday 20/12/2020 

Vocabulary (Fichier CP):  

-Les nombres pgs 12,13,14 

-Les couleurs pgs 15,16,17,18,19 

-Les parties du corps, Les parties de la tête : pgs 20, 21,22, 23, 24, 25 

 

Exercices (Etude de sons): pages 7, 8, 9,10,11,12,15,16,19,20,23, 24. 

 

Dictation: épée- filet- cadeau- marteau- lavabo- moto- pull 

 

 

 

 

 

 


